—a MEANS oo

All our fish can be fried or grilled. Gluten free. panko & matzo meal

options are also available

Large Cod and Chips
Small Cod and Chips
Haddock and Chips
Plaice and Chips
Salmon and Chips
Seabass and Chips
Dover Sole and Chips
Hake and Chips
Skate and Chips
Halibut and Chips
Scampi and Chips
Popcorn Cod and Chips

Garlic Prawns
Prawn Cocktail

— i alDES g

Regular Chips
Large Chips
Sweet Potato Fries
Skinny Fries
Mash Potato

New Potato
Halloumi Fries
Mix Salad

Greek Salad
Grilled Vegetables
Steam Broccoli

Coleslaw

£17.00
E15.50
£16.50
£17.50
£20.50
£21.00
E40.00
F12.00

E18.00
£17.00
E£14.00
£14.00
E10.75

£9.75

£4.40
£4.90
E4.40
£3.50
£4.20
E4.20
£5.50
£3.50
£4.50
E£4.00
£3.00
£3.00

—om SMALL BITES Eo—

Fish Box

6 fish goujons with chips

9 fish goujons no chips

Chicken Goujons and Chips

Whitebait
Calamari

Chicken Nuggets

2 Fish Cakes

Beef Sausage

Beef Sausage in batter
Savaloy

Fish Burger

Sweet Chilli Sauce

Curry Sauce
Mushy Peas
Tartare Sauce
Chilli Mayo
Garlic Mayo

Canned Soft Drinks

Still/Sparkling Water
Apple/Orange Juice
Appletiser

Posh Lager Pint
Work IPA Pint

Corona (300ml)
Sol (300ml)

Guinness (440ml)

£13.00

£8.00
£6.00
£9.50
£5.00
£10.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£8.50

E2.75
E£2.75
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50

£2.00
£2.00

£1.50
£2.50

£6.50
£6.50
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00



